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Shelving cabinet 100/50/200, 4 shelves

The cabinet has sturdy double leaf-doors, flush fitting handle with two keys. Shelving
cabinet can be moved with fork lift when it is empty and there are leveling screws under
the cabinet for adjusting the cabinet straight. The shelving cabinets are pre-assembled.

Product code SC10050200-07

EAN-code 6416763077656

Width mm 1030



Depth mm

Height mm

Internal width mm

Internal depth
mm

Package width
mm

Package depth
mm

Package height
mm

Package weight
kg

Forklift base

Max load kg

ESD

Internal height
mm

Includes
Accessories

Available
Accessories

Color name

Shelf width mm

Shelf depth mm

Frame material

Extendable

530

2010

985

500

1110

590

2170

99

Yes

600

No

1860

Four shelves

Steel shelf 1000x500 852185-49, Perforated panel 983x500 852145-07,
drawer 100/100 834514-49

Frame grey doors blue

985

500

Epoxy powder-coated steel

No



Warranty years 10

Other Shelf loading capacity 150kg.



