

Shelving cabinet 100/50/200, 4 shelves



The cabinet has sturdy double leaf-doors, flush fitting handle with two keys. Shelving cabinet can be moved with fork lift when it is empty and there are leveling screws under the cabinet for adjusting the cabinet straight. The shelving cabinets are pre-assembled.

Product code	SC10050200-07
EAN-code	6416763077656
Width mm	1030

Depth mm	530
Height mm	2010
Internal width mm	985
Internal depth mm	500
Package width mm	1110
Package depth mm	590
Package height mm	2170
Package weight kg	99
Forklift base	Yes
Max load kg	600
ESD	No
Internal height mm	1860
Includes Accessories	Four shelves
Available Accessories	Steel shelf 1000x500 852185-49, Perforated panel 983x500 852145-07, drawer 100/100 834514-49
Color name	Frame grey doors blue
Shelf width mm	985
Shelf depth mm	500
Frame material	Epoxy powder-coated steel
Extendable	No

Warranty years 10

Other Shelf loading capacity 150kg.